
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Varron Aluminiumm Private Limited 
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 06-11-2019
List of Creditors updated as on 30-11-2021

Departm
ent

Government
Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
Claim

Whether 
related 
party

% of voting 
share in 
CoC, if 
applicable 

1
Sales Tax 
Officer GST 11-06-2020 13,47,617           13,47,617             

Vat dues 
for the 
period 01-
04-2015 
to 30-06-
2017 NA NA - - - - -

2

Pune - 
Income 
Tax

Income Tax 
Departement 16-02-2021 3,69,02,40,871 3,69,02,40,871

AY 10-11 
to AY 16-
17 NA NA - - - - -

3
Sales Tax 
Officer GST 04-03-2021 35,33,36,295 35,33,36,295

FY 2014-
15 to FY 
2017-18 NA NA - - - - -

Total 4,04,49,24,783  4,04,49,24,783    

Sr.No

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount 
of 

Contige
nt Claim

Amoun
t of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 

may be 
set off

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admittt

ed

Amou
nt of 
claim 
under 
verific
ation

Remarks, if 
any

Details of Claimant

List of Operational Creditors -Government Dues


